
Tarife ab 01.06.2023

Tarif Mitglieder:

pro Buchung Kleinwagen

z. B. Peugeot 108

Kompaktwagen

z. B. Golf

Kombi/Van

z. B. Caddy

Kleinbus

z. B. VW T5

€ 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00

pro km

€ 0,33 bis 200 km

€ 0,26 ab 201 km

€ 0,39 bis 200 km

€ 0,33 ab 201 km

€ 0,46 bis 200 km

€ 0,39 ab 201 km

€ 0,53 bis 200 km

€ 0,46 ab 201 km

pro Stunde
€ 1,38 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 0,69 (20-8 Uhr)

€ 1,38 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 0,69 (20-8 Uhr)

€ 1,38 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 0,69 (20-8 Uhr)

€ 2,53 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 1,27 (20-8 Uhr)

pro Tag (24 Stunden) € 13,80 € 13,80 € 13,80 € 20,70

Tarif Gäste:

pro Buchung Kleinwagen

z. B. Peugeot 108

Kompaktwagen

z. B. Golf

Kombi/Van

z. B. Caddy

Kleinbus

z. B. VW T5

€ 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00

pro km € 0,46  € 0,53  € 0,59  € 1,31  

pro Stunde
€ 2,76 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 1,38 (20-8 Uhr)

€ 2,76 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 1,38 (20-8 Uhr)

€ 2,76 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 1,38 (20-8 Uhr)

€ 5,06 (8-20 Uhr)

€ 2,53 (20-8 Uhr)

pro Tag (24 Stunden) € 27,60 € 27,60 € 27,60 € 46,00


